ANA®ONHZI0> APOMOZX 2025 7800m

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club Finish 7800m
1 1 1 40-49 ETQN Male 826 GR FEQPTIOX NMEPPAKHX s MAAAIOXQPA TRT 0:29:41.947
2 2 1 16-39 ETON Male 805 GR XAPAAAMIIOZ MIMAAQMENAKHX - KYAQN 0:30:23.773
3 3 2 16-39 ETQN Male 841 GR ZHXHX 20YAIOX s MAPKO AT'IQN AMOXTOAQN 0:30:31.227
4 1 3 16-39 ETQON Female 816 GR MAPIA NIKOAAKAKH - X BITXENTZOX KOPNAPOX 0:30:46.570
5 4 4 16-39 ETQN Male 812 GR >QKPATHX XEPOYBEIM s 0:31:58.053
6 5 2 40-49 ETQON Male 759 GR MANNHX ZANIAAKHX - 0:33:14.160
7 6 5 16-39 ETQN Male 802 GR API'YPHZ METAAAKAKHX s 0:34:25.660
8 7 1 EQ> 18 ETQON 7800M Male 723 GR KONZTANTINOX AITEAAKHX - MAAAIOXQPA TPT 0:35:07.057
9 8 3 40-49 ETQN Male 787 GR ANTQNHZ AAINAKHZ s 0:35:29.080
10 9 4 40-49 ETQON Male 786 GR EAEYGEPIOX KPIAPHX - MAAAIOXQPA TRT 0:36:40.417
11 2 6 16-39 ETQN Female 778 GR EAENH MNMOAYXPONAKH s >AYX 0:36:45.143
12 10 7 16-39 ETQON Male 867 GR MANATIQTHZ WENTEAHX - MANAOHNAIKOZ A0 TPIAGAO 0:37:44.187
13 11 5 40-49 ETQN Male 724 GR MANQAHX ATTEAAKHX s AXH TQNIA 0:37:55.457
14 12 2 EQ> 18 ETQON 7800M Male 771 GR ANTQNIOX KAEINAKHX - 0:38:00.413
15 13 6 40-49 ETQN Male 710 GR ANASTASIOS MANTZOUKIDIS s 0:38:54.190
16 14 8 16-39 ETQON Male 705 GR ANTONIS GEORGOULAKIS - 0:39:19.230
17 15 7 40-49 ETQON Male 747 GR AHMHTPHZ TOrOAOx > HIOYMENITXA TEAM 0:39:31.923
18 16 8 40-49 ETQON Male 819 GR AXIAAEAZ NTINOIMNOYAOX - >AYP 0:39:49.720
19 17 1 50-59 ETON Male 758 GR IQANNHX EYXTPATIOY s KSPF 0:39:49.827
20 3 9 16-39 ETQON Female 703 GR DIMITRA CHRISTOFORAKI - 0:40:10.220
21 18 10 16-39 ETON Male 712 GR ARISELD MEKSHI s 0:40:11.420
22 19 11 16-39 ETQN Male 839 GR AIOMHAHY ZKAAIAAKHX - 0:41:30.767
23 20 9 40-49 ETQON Male 732 GR MQProx ANEZAKHXZ s 0:42:06.473
24 21 12 16-39 ETQON Male 777 GR NIKOAAOZ KOAOKOTPQONHZ - 0:42:13.170
25 22 3 EQ> 18 ETQON 7800M Male 718 GR THEOHARIS SPERELAKIS s 0:42:44.630
26 23 1 60+ ETQON Male 706 GR STEVE GRIGG - KISSAMOS RUNNING CLUB 0:42:46.937
27 4 13 16-39 ETQON Female 754 GR POYAA APAKAKH s OPIZONTAZ PILALA 0:42:57.760
28 24 14 16-39 ETQN Male 782 GR EMMANOYHA KOYPOYTTAKHX - TOK 0:43:11.580
29 25 15 16-39 ETON Male 761 GR NIKOZ ZEPBOYAAKHX s OMAAA KIXAMOY 0:43:23.187



Rank By Gen. By Cat. . Gender BIB Country Finish 7800m

30 5 16 16-39 ETON Female 794 GR NOAENA MAGIOYAAKH - 0.AX0YAAY 0:43:55.070
31 6 17 16-39 ETON Female 749 GR KATEPINA AAPEMA = 0:43:57.047
32 7 18 16-39 ETON Female 824 GR EYAITEAIA NMEAEKA - 0:44:00.097
33 8 19 16-39 ETON Female 713 GR OEANQ ®PATKIAAAKH = 0:44:14.357
34 9 20 16-39 ETON Female 797 GR AZMAZIA MAPAIKAKH - AIOAOX X 0:45:01.783
35 10 10 40-49 ETQON Female 862 GR 20®IA EIPHNH XATOYTZIAQY = 0:45:15.720
36 26 11 40-49 ETON Male 848 GR APHX TZEBEAEKOZ - ZAYX 0:45:38.067
37 27 21 16-39 ETON Male 838 GR ®PATKIZKOX ZAPTZETAKHX = ZERNIGHTMARE 0:45:49.883
38 28 12 40-49 ETON Male 755 GR MNAQProx APAKAKH: - MCLAREN 0:45:53.383
39 11 13 40-49 ETQON Female 829 GR MAPAZKEYH TITEPAKH = 0:45:55.687
40 29 14 40-49 ETON Male 837 GR MANAMQTHE APPHX - MAYOTEAM 0:45:57.657
41 30 2 60+ ETQN Male 833 GR MIXAHA PAINAKHZ = 0:46:16.817
42 12 22 16-39 ETON Female 874 EIPHNH ANOYZAKH - 0:46:44.320
43 31 3 60+ ETQN Male 842 GR XPHZTOZXZ X0YAIOX = 0:46:59.103
44 13 15 40-49 ETON Female 722 GR MARIA VASILEIOU - EOX XANION 0:47:03.487
45 32 16 40-49 ETQON Male 825 GR AHMHTPHZ MEPIXTEPIAHZ = NAYTIKOX OMIAOX XANIQN 0:47:21.457
46 33 2 50-59 ETON Male 716 GR MANOLIS PLOKAMAKIS - OMAAA APOMEQN KIZAMOY 0:47:23.760
47 34 17 40-49 ETQON Male 775 GR MIXAAHXZ KOKOAINAKHZ = NAYTIKOX OMIAOX XANIQN 0:47:23.760
48 35 18 40-49 ETON Male 726 GR HAIAY AGHTAKHX - 0:47:33.830
49 36 4 60+ ETQON Male 810 GR HAIAYX MINOYZAKHX = 2AYX 0:47:38.753
50 37 3 50-59 ETON Male 808 GR MIXAAHE MIMENAKHX - 0:47:42.820
51 38 23 16-39 ETON Male 851 GR KONZTANTINOX MIXAHA TZIXAAKHY - 0:47:54.653
52 39 4 EQX 18 ETON 7800M Male 751 GR MNAQProx AEIKTAKHZ - 0:48:04.313
53 40 19 40-49 ETQN Male 815 GR METPOX NA=ZAKHX = 0:48:18.787
54 14 5 EQX 18 ETON 7800M Female 814 GR XPIZTINA NA=AKH - 0:48:19.993
55 41 24 16-39 ETON Male 791 GR EKTOPAX AENTIAAKHX = 0:48:21.087
56 42 25 16-39 ETON Male 790 GR MQProx AEBENTAKHX - 0:48:22.280
57 15 26 16-39 ETON Female 849 GR MAPOA TZXAMH > 0:48:27.660
58 43 4 50-59 ETON Male 731 GR MANQAHY ANAPOYAAKHZ - BIOCOOP CRETAN AVOS 0:48:28.987
59 44 6 EQX 18 ETON 7800M Male 871 BOAONTOMIP KOTANOB > 0:49:16.690
60 16 7 EQX 18 ETON 7800M Female 750 GR EYAITEAIA AEIKTAKH - 0:49:20.650

61 17 27 16-39 ETON Female 719 GR CHRISOVALANTI TINIAKOU > 2AYX 0:49:24.677
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GR
GR
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GR
GR
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GR
GR
GR
GR
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GR
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ANNA KANTHAIEPAKH
MAPIA KOAIAPAKH
EYAITEAOY XATZHAAKHZ
IOANNIS KALLINIKOS
MIXAAHZ AAINAKHE
DERRICK HARMAN
AXIANEALZ MAPTZAKHX
ANTQONIOZ AANTZAKHZ
KQXTAZ MHIMAKHX
APT'YPQ MOYNTOYKIAQY
HAIAY KAYMENAKHX
MNQProz MANETAKHZ
MIXAAHY TEPEZAKHX
NIKOA KAPAMANAH
ANAZTAZIA ®IAINTAKH
2OYAA NIKOAAKAKH
EIPHNH AMMNAAIQTAKH
MAPIA EAENH BOT'TATZAKH
XPYZIANNA XEIAAAAKH
STEAAA AAAM

IPIAA ANAPIANAKH
MAPIA XOYZOY
MANNHZ AAIMIINIZHE
EYA XAPPH

HAIANNA BPOYBAKH
EAIZZABET PAIKOY
ZORAN MATIC

=ENIA NAMNAKYPIAKOY
EAENH POI'KA
AIONYZIOX KAEINAKHX
OEOAOTA KAAAINIKOY
ISMINI TSIKADERI

OMIAOX XKPAMIMA MHAQY
OMIAOX XKPAMITA MHAQY

RETHMNOL RUNNERS ASSOCIATION

2AYX
MIYIAKI PERSONAL TRAINING PROJECT

NEAPXOZ Y. (MAZI ME MMNOYMIH)

PILALA OPIZONTAX

XANIA

VARADERO CRETAN MANIACS

AN TPIAZ

Finish 7800m

0:49:27.907
0:49:43.763
0:49:46.067
0:50:06.527
0:50:18.683
0:50:24.063
0:50:49.700
0:51:39.237
0:51:39.360
0:51:43.093
0:51:57.990
0:52:08.160
0:52:28.383
0:52:37.157
0:52:42.757
0:52:45.060
0:52:48.243
0:52:51.417
0:52:56.550
0:53:24.827
0:53:46.980
0:54:09.103
0:54:14.333
0:54:21.680
0:54:38.667
0:54:45.890
0:54:51.247
0:54:56.177
0:55:03.677
0:55:12.847
0:55:31.260
0:55:37.710
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16-39 ETON
40-49 ETQON
16-39 ETON

EQZ 18 ETQON 7800M

16-39 ETON
60+ ETQON

16-39 ETON
50-59 ETON
16-39 ETON
16-39 ETON
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETQN
16-39 ETON

EQ> 18 ETQON 7800M

16-39 ETON
50-59 ETON
16-39 ETON
40-49 ETQN
16-39 ETON
40-49 ETQN
16-39 ETON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETON
50-59 ETON

Gender BIB

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

870
784
783
865
809
821
840
762
748
820
763
773
830
764
735
811
843
704
740
714
801
774
860
736
779
866
760
806
845
855
746
823

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

MIXAHA NEONAKHX
MANNHZ KOYOAKHX

XAPA KOYTXO0YKAAKH
B0AQPHX XPIZXTO®OPAKHX
IOANNHX MIMOZHX
MENEAAOX MAMAAAKHZ
AHMHTPIOX XOPKOZ

EYH HAIOMOYAOY
IOANNHZ TOYNAPHZ
KATEPINA NTOYAAKH
API'YPQ KAPATATAKH
IAZONAZ KO XYAAKHZ
MIXAAHZ MITIAHX
ANAPEAY KAAAITZAKHE (AMEA)
KATEPINA BAMBOYKAKH
EAIXABET MIMNPEAOAOIOY
EMMANOYEAA ZTAYPOY
MANOUSOS FOUNTOULAKIS
1O>H® TAAANAKHX
STYLIANI PARASCHA
ANAZTAXIOZ XPYZANOIAHE
OP®EAY KOI'XYAAKHX
AQPOOEA XATZHAGANAXIAAH
BIKH BIOAAKH

NIKH KOYBAPAA

MAPIOX WAAIAAKHX

MAPIA ZEPBOY

MANQAHX MMAPIKOX
BAXIA MAMMH

KATEPINA ®OYPAKH
EYAITEAOZX IKIOKAX
MAPIANGH MAMAMIXEAAKH

BONE MARROW TRANSPLANT

AEZXH A THN AIAAOXZH THX NOHMATIKHX TAQX2AY K 2AYX
lZ. EAEYOEPIOX BENIZEAOX

2AYX

OHXEAY

APOMEQN KIZXAMOY

KATSILAS RUNNING TEAM/ENK
KATSILAS RUNNING TEAM

OPIZONTAX

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ XANIQN

OHXEAX

Finish 7800m

0:56:08.977
0:56:20.020
0:56:28.667
0:56:31.137
0:56:32.060
0:56:32.247
0:56:51.453
0:56:54.530
0:57:20.143
0:57:35.807
0:57:40.520
0:57:46.090
0:57:48.377
0:58:22.903
0:58:32.547
0:58:33.990
0:58:59.513
0:59:00.723
0:59:07.387
1:00:00.540
1:00:24.750
1:00:27.057
1:00:28.930
1:00:35.057
1:01:01.483
1:01:17.827
1:01:18.943
1:01:30.690
1:01:47.130
1:01:48.680
1:01:52.287
1:02:43.170
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53
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76
55
56
77
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58
78
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68
81
69
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53
54
55
17
18
56
57
37
38
13
10
58
39
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41
14
15
59
19
20
60
61
11
62
42
63
64

Cat. Gender BIB Country

16-39 ETQN Female 745 GR
16-39 ETON Female 744 GR
16-39 ETQN Male 869

50-59 ETQON Female 856 GR
50-59 ETQON Male 701 GR
16-39 ETQON Female 804 GR
16-39 ETQN Female 852 GR
40-49 ETQN Male 757 GR
40-49 ETQN Female 834 GR
EQY 18 ETON 7800M Female 752 GR
60+ ETQN Male 741 GR
16-39 ETQN Female 770 GR
40-49 ETQN Female 857 GR
40-49 ETQN Male 734 GR
40-49 ETQN Female 792 GR
EQY 18 ETON 7800M Female 858 GR
EQX 18 ETQN 7800M Male 817 GR
16-39 ETQN Female 875

50-59 ETQN Female 853 GR
50-59 ETQN Female 733 GR
16-39 ETQN Female 828 GR
16-39 ETON Female 827 GR
60+ ETQN Female 847 GR
16-39 ETQN Male 742 GR
40-49 ETQN Female 737 GR
16-39 ETON Female 854 GR
16-39 ETQN Female 793 GR

Name
FTANNA TETMANENKO
AAINA TEPAZIMOBA
MANTEAHZ MQPAITAKHZ
OOMAIZ KOYTZOYKAAKH
SPYRIDON ANDROULAKIS
KONZTANTINA MIMNAAZOYAAKH
ADPOAITH TZIXOYPIAQY
>TYAIANOX EAAHNIKAKHZ
ANNA PEBEAAKH
API'YPQ APAKAKH
FEQPT10Z TAAANHZ
NIKH KAPATZA
AlAMNMH ®PATKOYAH
EYTYXIOZ ANTONOBAPAAKHX
MAPIA AITINA
NIKH XAIPETAKH
KATZAPOZ NIKOAAZ
XPYZH MOYPTZANOY
EAENH TZIQAH
ANAZTAZIA ANNOYXAKH
EAENH NETPAKAKH
FEQPTIA NMETPAKAKH
BANA TZAIKAPAKH
KQXITANTINOZ TAPO®AAAKHZ
MIXAAITZA BIOAAKH
MAPIA ®ANTAKH
OEOAQPA AOYOAPAAKH

KPHTEX APOMEIZ

2AYX
2. A.Y.XANION AMEA

Finish 7800m

1:02:47.427
1:02:48.640
1:03:00.217
1:03:32.160
1:03:37.890
1:04:07.903
1:05:08.947
1:05:10.157
1:06:07.607
1:07:08.190
1:07:15.347
1:09:47.120
1:10:44.337
1:10:46.087
1:12:30.963
1:13:56.037
1:13:56.387
1:14:36.197
1:15:06.227
1:17:25.320
1:17:28.390
1:17:28.627
1:19:15.323
1:19:16.527
1:24:24.553
1:24:26.857
1:26:35.650



